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Must Stock-Truck Stock 
The Only Commercial Refrigeration Motors

You Will Ever Need... 

ECM 
Reach-In Watt Motor 

Self-Adjusting 4 to 25 Watts 

Operates at 115 or 240 volts 

Default 1550 RPM 

Default Rotation CWLE 

any OEM speed 

Optional Wireless 
Programmable Kit 

#08505 

Wirelessly programmable to 
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#10891 

Self-Adjusting 1/5 to 1/25 HP 

Operates at 115 or 240 volts 

Default 1550 RPM 

Reversible Rotation 

Walk-In Fan Motor 3.3" 
ECM 

(sold separately) allows for 
changing rotation and/or 

setting RPM in the 
600 – 2,000 range 

#10850 
98600M11 

3 
3 
3 
3 


